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APPLICANT

PARTY OF RECORD

The East Ohio Gas Company d/b/a Dominion
East Ohio

ATTORNEY

*Friscic, Vicki H Ms.

Dominion East Ohio

1201 East 55th Street

Cleveland,OH 44103

Phone:(216) 736-5322
Email:vicki.h.friscic@dominionenergy.com

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none
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none

ATTORNEY
*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

*Klaes, Tracy M. Mrs.

Blue Ridge Consulting Services, Inc.
114 Knightsridge Rd

Travelers Rest,SC 29690
Phone:(864) 420-4922
Fax:864-836-9628
Email:tklaes@blueridgecs.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs.
Ohio Attomey General
30 East Broad Street



Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

none *Ryan, Debbie S.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-6843
Email:Debbie.Ryan@puco.ohio.gov

none *Kennedy, Christopher T.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Crocker, Nicci Ms.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street

Columbua,OH 43204
Phone:614-466-7757
Email:Nicci.Crocker@puco.ohio.gov

The East Ohio Gas Company d/b/a Dominion Energy
Ohio

Andrew J. Campbell

88 East Broad Street, Suite 1303

Columbus,Oh 43215
Phone:614-601-1777
Email:andrew.j.campbell@dominionenergy.com

NONE




